	PLE	EASE READ	ALL INST	RUCTI	ONS BEFORE		NG TI		182	
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY REINSTATEMENT						OL MAY 12 PH 12: 17 SECRETARY OF STATE:				
DOCUMENT # LO200008071							ŢA	ILLAHASSEE, FL	OHIDA	
1. Limited Liability Company's Name Pharmacy Marketing Services, LLC										
2. #rincipal Office Address3. Mailing C2881 East Oakland Park Blvd2881 E					s kland Park Blvd	4. State/Coun				٦
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, A				etc.	-					
······································				Suite 309			nized or Qu ness in Flo		_	
Fort Lauderdale, FL			Fort Lauderdale, FL			6. FEI Numbe	er		Applied For Not Applicable	-
^{Zip} 33306	US	•	^{Zip} 33306		Country USA	7. CERTIFICATE	OF STATU		dditional Fee require Certificate of Status	d
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent										
Bernard M. Cassidy, Esq.										
2881 East Oakland Park Biv65/06/04-									¥¥300.00	
	Suite, Apt. #, Etc. Suite 310						State	,		
^{City} Fort Lauderdale								Zip Code 33306		
9. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited liability company, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent									CR2E041 (10/02	
10. Names and Street Addresses of Managing Members/Managers										1
Titles	Name of Managing Members/Managers			Street Address of Each Managing Member/Manager			City / State / Zip			-
MGR	Lawrence Pinkoff			2881 E	Ivd Suite 309	Suite 309 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33306			1	
									Anna - The Anna Agendanti - Anna -	
										-
	:	P.P.	HSTA	EN		304				
11. L certify	v that I am manacin	in member/manager or	the receiver or	trustee em	nowered to execute this pro-	lication as provide	d for in ch			4
11. I certify that I am managing member/manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608.406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. Signature of Managing Member/Manager Typed or printed name of signing Managing Member/Manager										
Typed or pri	inted name of signin	I Managing Member/	Manager	• · ·			-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

FILED

104 MAY 12 PM 12: 17

IALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Marketing Services.





May 3, 2004

Department of State Division of Corporations Reinstatement Department P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:

Pharmacy Marketing Services, LLC Document No. L02000008071 Request for Waiver of Reinstatement Fee

To whom it may concern:

Pursuant to my assistant's conversation this date with your office, this letter shall serve as request for a waiver of the reinstatement fee for the above referenced corporation. This corporation was previously registered at 4101 Ravenswood Road, Suite No. 403, Dania, FL 33312. All mail was supposed to have been forwarded to my new address. Unfortunately it was not and I never received the renewal notice.

Pharmacy

I have enclosed the corporation reinstatement along with a company check in the amount of \$300.00 made payable to the Department of State.

Thank you for your consideration in this matter. Should you have any questions, please do nothesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

wrence D. Pinkoff

ဥန္တင္မManaging Member မျငမိုင္ရခ

Thr - Hundred and Cr/100 Dollars

with Corporate Ruinsbrickname

300.00



2881 East Oakland Park Boulevard, 3rd Floor, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33312 (954) 315-1724 (954) 315-1725 Fax Email: lpinkoff@pharmacymarketingservices.com